Num
3191
3255
3032
3031
3131
3226
3126
3254
3224
3129
3127
3256
3151
3225
3128
3257
3130
3152

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Keara Mangieri
Melinda Harker
Ashley Wood

Camryn Trybuskiewicz

Linnea Pilarski
Jaqueline Vereen
Madison Chabala
Savannah Artim
Addison Arndt
Natalie Hartmann
Sophia Coda
Madeline Burgess
Ella Fox

Abbilyn Rexrode
Kelsey Flynn
Gianna Upchurch
Tessa Imbarlina
Elliana Risma

USAG Level Age

501722
544392
635488
635479
528480
587838
626883
577265
565894
626913
626888
568438
631682
574617
626902
568436
626915
631657
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Team

Off Limits
Uzelac
Bright Raven
Bright Raven
Gym Dandy's
Premier
Gym Dandy's
Uzelac
Premier
Gym Dandy's
Gym Dandy's
X-Treme
LEGS
Premier
Gym Dandy's
X-Treme
Gym Dandy's
LEGS

\
9.000

9.475
9.700
9.350
9.325
8.850
9.000
9.100
8.800
8.850
8.750
9.425
9.100
8.725
8.900
9.025
9.000
9.300

Pl 1
10

TG

14
11

16

15
17

18
13

12

UB
9.000
8.775
7.450
8.375
7.850
8.400
7.950
7.550
7.875
7.650
7.950
7.600
7.700
7.900
7.550
7.725
7.000
6.400

PlI2 BB
1 9.000
2 8.350
16 8.825
4 8.250
9 7.525
3 7.400
5 8.000
14 8.075
8 7.625
12 7.800
6 7.175
13 7.825
11 7.300
7 7.775
15 8.000
10 6.750
17 6.700
18 6.800

PI3 FX
1 8.800
3 9.100
2 9.200
4 9.000
12 9.150
13 9.100
6 8575
5 8.575
11 8.800
9 8.600
15 8.800
8 7.600
14 8.250
10 7.700
7 7.600
17 7.800
18 8.600
16 8.500

Pl4 AA
6 35.800
3 35.700
1 35175
5 34.975
2 33.850
4  33.750
11 33.525
12 33.300
7 33.100
9 32.900
8 32.675
17 32.450
14 32.350
16 32.100
18 32.050
15 31.300
10 31.300
13 31.000
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